Thirty (30) percent provided that the maximum impervious surface

does not exceed eighty (80) percent. Building coverage does not apply to a parking garage.

(G) Maximum Building Height.  Seventy-five (75) feet.

(H) Minimum Building Size.

Buildings shall have a minimum total gross floor area of one thousand-two hundred (1,200) 

square feet. 

(I) Setback Requirements and Buffering.

1) Building setback requirements shall be twenty-five (25) feet from SE Tiffany Avenue and

SE Hillmoor Drive rights-of-way, and ten (10) feet from side and rear property lines.

2) Buffering.